
 
 
 

Clinical Lab Expo Schedule 
 

EXHIBITOR MOVE-IN 
Exhibitor move-in will be based on assigned target freight arrival. Please reference 
the color-coded plan for assigned move-in schedule located in the Exhibitor Service 
Manual. All exhibits must be set by 2pm on Monday, July 29. 

 

 
Thursday July 25, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Friday July 26, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Saturday July 27, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Sunday July 28, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Monday July 29, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

 
 

EXHIBIT HOURS 
 

Tuesday July 30, 2024 9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Wednesday July 31, 2024 9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday August 1, 2024 9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 
 

EXHIBITOR MOVE-OUT 
 

Thursday August 1, 2024 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Friday August 2, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Saturday August 3, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 


